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LUNES 	25 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 1991 
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-1) 4.5  c,....cizt)  
SENADOR JAI ME GAZMURI 
SRA. VIVIAN DE BACHELET 
SRA. JOEY EDWARDS 
DIPUTADOS OCTAVIO JARA 

SERGIO AGUILO 
ARMANDO ARANCIBIA 

17:30 	DIPUTADO EUGENIO ORTEGA 
GOBERNADOR DE TALCA SR. HOMERO GUTIERREZ 

18:00 
	

BANCADA D.C. 

20:30 	COMIDA INTERNACIONAL SOCIALISTA 



ASISTENTES A REUNION A LAS 9 HRS. 

MINISTRO ENRIQUE CORREA 

SUBSECRETARIO BELISARIO VELASCO 

SR. RICARDO SOLARI 

SR. IGNACIO WALKER 

SR. RICARDO GONZALEZ 

SR. ANGEL FLISCHFLISCH 

SR. LUIS TORO 



PARTIDO DEMOCRATA CRISTIANO 

1.- ACUÑA CISTERNAS, MARIO 

2.- AYLWIN AZOCAR, ANDRES 

3.- 130SSELIN CORREA, HERNANj 

4,- CARABALL MARTINEZ, ELIANA  

5,- CARDEMIL ALFARO, GUSTAVO 

0/6.- CARRASCO MUÑOZ, BALDEMAR 

7,- CERDA GARCIA, EDUARDO 

8.- CONCHA URBINA, JUAN 

9.- CORNEJO GONZALEZ, ALDO 

5/10.- DUPRE SILVA, CARLOS 

11.-

12.-

13.-

11.-

15.-

16.-

17.-

18.-

19.-

20.-

21.- 

22.- 

It• 

...V 25.- 

26.- 

27.- 

ELGUETA BARRIENTOS, SER 

ELIZALDE HEVIA, RAMON 

GAJARDO WAGON, RUBEN 

HAMUY BERR, MARIO 

HUENCHUMILLA JARAMILLO, FRANCISCO 

HUEPE GARCIA, CLAUDIO 

JARA CATALAN, SERGIO,'J 

LATORRE CARMONA, JUAN CARLOS 

LEHLANC VALENZUELA, LUIS 

MARTINEZ OCAMICA,GUTENBERG 

MATTA ARAGAY, MANUEL 

OJEDA URIBE, SERGIO 

ORTEGA RIQUHLME, EUGEI 

NOVOA, 

PALMA IPARRAZAVAL, AN) 

PALMA IRARRAZAVAL, JOAQUIN 

PIZARRO SOTO, JORGE 

al.- PIZARRO MACKAY, SERGIO 

?,.- RAMIREZ VERGARA, GUSTAVO 

/30.- REYES ALVARADO, VICTOR 5.1  

31.- RODRIGUEZ GUERRERO, 

32.- ROJO AVENDAf10, HERNAN 

ROJOS /WTORU, JULIO 

3/1.- SABAG CASTILLO, HOSAIN 

35 - SALAS DE LA FUENTE, EDMUNDO 

SEGUEL MoLINA, RODOLFO 

7.- VELASCO DE LA CERDA, SERGIO 

314.- V(LUOUTA UnrWHA, EDMUNDO 

YUNGE RUSTAMANTE, GUILLERMO 
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